
Category Placement by Total Time Match: 10/25/2014

Brown Twp Regulators

Category
Category 

Time Finish SASS Number Alias Final Time
Overall 

Time Finish State

49er - Men
1 72146 Hoss 193.24 6 Ohio
2 27277330 Hagen 194.90 7 Ohio
3 85546 Sandy Creek Jake 271.19 16 OH
4 27277346 Kit Lewis 306.24 19 OH

Buckaroo Boy
1 27277347 Running Iron Rudy 541.76 23

Cowboy
1 27277337 Billy Badazz 124.26 1 OH
2 49883 Blue Eyed Bob 226.96 10

Duelist - Mens
1 83621 Cheatin Charlie 171.03 3 Ohio
2 66841 Moosetracks 196.01 8 Ohio

Elderstatesman
1 63128 Swiftwater Jack 187.92 5
2 85358 Short Gun Shorty 292.28 17 Ohio
3 41605 IM Crank'n 320.23 20 OH
4 92575 Utah Scout 360.78 21 PA

FC Duelist - Mens
1 13621 Rye Miles 233.06 12 Ohio

FC Gunfighter - Mens
1 70498 N.A. Custer 215.09 9

Frontier Cartridge Senior Gunfighter
1 72162 Captain Henry 256.77 13 Ohio

Gunfighter - Mens
1 66861 Buckaroo Bubba 177.35 4 Ohio

Senior - Mens
1 94002 Sixgun Seamus 166.63 2
2 27277274 Hayseed 227.08 11 OH
3 94037 Bobtown Cooter 263.71 15
4 98292 Rattlesnake Pete 295.57 18 OH

Wrangler
1 91891 Plowboy 258.79 14 WV
2 27277333 Flint N Steele 362.71 22 OH
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Overall Placement by Total Time Match: 10/25/2014

Brown Twp Regulators
Overall 

Time Finish
SASS 

Number Alias Category Final Time
Class Time 

Finish StateGender

1 27277337 Billy Badazz Cowboy 124.26 1 OHM

2 94002 Sixgun Seamus Senior - Mens 166.63 1M

3 83621 Cheatin Charlie Duelist - Mens 171.03 1 OhioM

4 66861 Buckaroo Bubba Gunfighter - Mens 177.35 1 OhioM

5 63128 Swiftwater Jack Elderstatesman 187.92 1M

6 72146 Hoss 49er - Men 193.24 1 OhioM

7 27277330 Hagen 49er - Men 194.90 2 OhioM

8 66841 Moosetracks Duelist - Mens 196.01 2 OhioM

9 70498 N.A. Custer FC Gunfighter - Mens 215.09 1M

10 49883 Blue Eyed Bob Cowboy 226.96 2M

11 27277274 Hayseed Senior - Mens 227.08 2 OHM

12 13621 Rye Miles FC Duelist - Mens 233.06 1 OhioM

13 72162 Captain Henry Frontier Cartridge Senior Gunfigh 256.77 1 OhioM

14 91891 Plowboy Wrangler 258.79 1 WVM

15 94037 Bobtown Cooter Senior - Mens 263.71 3M

16 85546 Sandy Creek Jake 49er - Men 271.19 3 OHM

17 85358 Short Gun Shorty Elderstatesman 292.28 2 OhioM

18 98292 Rattlesnake Pete Senior - Mens 295.57 4 OHM

19 27277346 Kit Lewis 49er - Men 306.24 4 OHM

20 41605 IM Crank'n Elderstatesman 320.23 3 OHM

21 92575 Utah Scout Elderstatesman 360.78 4 PAM

22 27277333 Flint N Steele Wrangler 362.71 2 OHM

23 27277347 Running Iron Rudy Buckaroo Boy 541.76 1M
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10/25/2014 Brown Twp Regulators Brown Township Regulators

Alias StateFinish Total M P B Final
Stage 1

M P B Final
Stage 2

M P B Final
Stage 3

M P B Final
Stage 4

M P B Final
Stage 5

Catagory M P B Final
Stage 6Cat 

Finis
Billy Badazz CB OH1 124.26 0 0 0 17.87 0 0 0 24.23 0 0 0 19.46 0 0 0 23.92 0 0 0 19.72 0 0 0 19.061
Sixgun Seamus Sr2 166.63 0 0 0 24.64 0 0 0 29.82 0 0 0 35.18 1 0 0 27.26 0 0 0 22.91 1 0 0 26.821
Cheatin Charlie D Ohio3 171.03 0 0 0 27.98 1 0 0 35.4 0 0 0 26.08 1 0 0 30.79 0 0 0 25.62 0 0 0 25.161
Buckaroo Bubba GF Ohio4 177.35 1 0 0 30.4 0 0 0 30.83 1 0 0 33.35 1 0 0 28.74 0 0 0 25.94 1 0 0 28.091
Swiftwater Jack ES5 187.92 0 0 0 27.99 2 0 0 51.05 0 0 0 29.07 0 0 0 26.98 0 0 0 26.19 0 0 0 26.641
Hoss 49 Ohio6 193.236 0 0 0 26.05 1 0 0 31.84 0 1 0 33.63 1 0 0 30.1 2 0 0 46.58 0 0 0 25.0361
Hagen 49 Ohio7 194.9 0 0 0 35.31 0 0 0 33.84 0 0 0 34.28 0 0 0 27.1 0 0 0 34.61 0 0 0 29.762
Moosetracks D Ohio8 196.01 0 0 0 35.01 0 0 0 35.84 0 0 0 33.85 1 0 0 33.08 0 0 0 29.92 0 0 0 28.312
N.A. Custer FCG9 215.09 0 1 0 48.1 0 0 0 35.89 0 0 0 36.54 1 0 0 35.18 0 0 0 30.41 0 0 0 28.971
Blue Eyed Bob CB10 226.96 0 0 0 33.86 0 0 0 39.61 0 0 0 40.43 1 0 0 42.22 0 0 0 35.05 0 0 0 35.792
Hayseed Sr OH11 227.08 1 0 0 41.2 0 0 0 43.91 0 0 0 34.26 0 0 0 30.5 0 0 0 36.7 2 0 0 40.512
Rye Miles FCD Ohio12 233.06 0 0 0 43.85 0 0 0 36.25 1 0 0 37.57 3 0 0 45.33 0 0 0 29.84 1 0 0 40.221
Captain Henry FCSRGF Ohio13 256.77 1 0 0 37.14 2 0 0 43.47 1 1 0 46.37 3 0 0 43.06 2 0 0 38.12 2 0 0 48.611
Plowboy WR WV14 258.79 0 0 0 42.44 0 0 0 48.96 0 0 0 43.54 0 0 0 37.67 0 0 0 46.04 0 0 0 40.141
Bobtown Cooter Sr15 263.71 1 0 0 45.04 0 0 0 46.66 2 1 0 59.42 0 0 0 34.08 0 0 0 37.5 0 0 0 41.013
Sandy Creek Jake 49 OH16 271.19 0 0 0 34.37 1 0 0 47.99 5 0 0 56.1 3 0 0 54.44 1 0 0 41.39 0 0 0 36.93
Short Gun Shorty ES Ohio17 292.28 0 0 0 45.91 0 0 0 54.73 0 0 0 52.19 0 0 0 41.36 0 0 0 54.9 0 0 0 43.192
Rattlesnake Pete Sr OH18 295.57 0 0 0 44.57 2 0 0 57.9 2 0 0 55.1 1 0 0 39.9 0 0 0 41.13 2 0 0 56.974
Kit Lewis 49 OH19 306.24 0 0 0 54.24 1 0 0 61.31 1 0 0 55.06 0 0 0 50.06 0 0 0 44.37 0 0 0 41.24
IM Crank'n ES OH20 320.23 1 1 0 63.01 0 0 0 49.01 0 0 0 44 1 0 0 67.33 0 1 0 54.22 0 0 0 42.663
Utah Scout ES PA21 360.78 0 0 0 49.99 3 1 0 84.57 0 0 0 80.74 0 0 0 41.18 0 1 0 57.53 0 0 0 46.774
Flint N Steele WR OH22 362.71 0 0 0 48.83 0 0 0 67.07 1 0 0 70.1 0 0 0 50.42 0 1 0 73.56 0 0 0 52.732
Running Iron Rudy Buckaroo23 541.76 2 0 0 82.8 0 0 0 74.41 6 0 0 120.75 3 0 0 73.03 3 0 0 84.01 4 0 0 106.761
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Clean Shooters Match: 10/25/2014

Brown Twp Regulators
No Misses or Procedurals 4Total Clean Shooters

SASS Num Alias Category Final Time State
Rank 
Finish

Time 
Finish

27277337 Billy Badazz Cowboy 124.26 OH11

27277330 Hagen 49er - Men 194.90 Ohio77

91891 Plowboy Wrangler 258.79 WV1314

85358 Short Gun Shorty Elderstatesman 292.28 Ohio1817
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